Children’s Ministry
Dates to Note:

8/27/18:

9/9/18:

9/16/18:
9/30/18:
10/17/18:
10/28/18:
11/18/18:
12/1/18:

12/9/18:

12/14/18:

Kids" Kingdom Registration due
Welcome Back Celebration

~All are invited to attend!~
Kids" Kingdom Begins

NO Kids' Kingdom

Feed My Starving Children

Fall Fest/Trunk or Treat
Congregation Advent Event
Congregation Christmas Brunch
KK's Christmas Program

Family Ornament Project

12/16 & 12/23& 12/30: Holiday Break
2/24/19: Youth Sunday - NO KK

WATCH FOR SPRING EVENT DATES TO COME!
5/12/19: FINAL Day of Kids’ Kingdom
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Augustana

Kids’ Kingdom

Registration

September 16, 2018
through

May 12, 2019
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Kids’ Kingdom Registration
2018-2019

For Children 3 years* through 6th Grade
Child's Name:

Grade Entering: Age:

Birthdate:

*3 year olds must be potty-trained*

Medical Concerns/Instructions:

Allergies:

Parents/Guardians:
Address:

City:
Zip Code:
Telephone:
Email Address:

Additional Emergency Contact if
parent/guardian cannot be reached:
Name:
Telephone:
Relationship:

Publicity:
I will allow my child’s photo to be tak-

en for the church newsletter and
Augustana’s website/facebook.

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO
THE CHURCH OFFICE BY
Monday, August 27, 2018.

THANK YOU!

Augustana

Where Faith Meels Life

Additional Children:
Child's Name:

VOLUNTEER
OPPORTUNITIES

Grade Entering: Age:
Birthdate:

Medical Concerns/Instructions:

Allergies:

Child’s Name:

Grade Entering: Age:
Birthdate:

Medical Concerns/Instructions:

Allergies:
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